IMAM HATIP LISELERI SINAV SONUGLARI

S.N.  ADISOYADI

1 TAYiP KARAGOZ

2 ESRABILIR

3 HATICE EROGLU

4 HATICE GULTEKIN

5 SAFIYE KINALITAS

6 MERVE CETINTAS

7 UMMUGULSUM ULUSAN
8 FUNDAALGUL

9 FADIMENUR KURAL

10 EDA GUL CETIN

11 ABDURRAHMAN AYDOGAN-
12 AHMET DEMIR-

13 MUHAMMED ALi KURNAZ-
14 MUHAMMET EMRE OZDEMI
15 BETUL DILARA ASIK

16 MELDA DEMIR

17 BETUL SEN

18 ASIYE ARICI

19 SELiIM TORUN-

20 MERYEM TURKOGLU

21 RUMEYSA HAN

22 GULSUM RAVZA TEMIZ

23 MEDINE CEYLAN



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

EMRE CAKIR-

ELMAS ERDINC

ALIYE GUCLU

MURAT SARIKAS
MUHAMMET HABIP ASLAN
AYSE BASGUL
TESLIME KODAS
HACER OZDEM
SULTAN BAYRAM
ERBISIM KIRBAS
DERVISE KARAARSLAN
SEYMA ARMAGAN
UMRAN GOKCE
CAVIT KARAYEL
DURDANE SAHIN
SERIFE ASLAN

BEYZA NUR ERGUN
SEZCAN KARABAS-
SEFANUR AYVACI
AYSEGUL ESEN
NESIBE SUSAM
NERIMAN KOCA
GULSUM YARAR
EMINE KOSE
FEYZANUR TANGUNU
BUSRA BOLEK

MUCAHIT SAGLAM



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

BEDIA EMINE DONMEZ
RUMEYSA GUNDUZ
ENES KILING-
ABDULKADIR YANAR
FATMANUR CAGLIYAN
MEVRA GELEN

MERVE BUYUKTEMIiz
DUYGU KiRAZ
BEYZANUR GUNDOGAN
iREM SENA SEN
ABDULLAH EVIRGEN
SEHER UZUN

BETUL GUREL

BEYZA DEMIRCI
SERIFE BEYZA ESGILLI
ANAKI COBAN

FATIH TURAN
MUSTAFA YAVAS
MUHAMMET CAVDAR
SEFA AS

ENES KILING

AHMET UNAL

ELIF KAYHANLAR
KAZIM KOCA

SERIFE KIRBAS

ARIF BEYDE-

BETUL GONENG



78 ZARIFE CEYLAN

79 RUMEYSA TEMIZ

80 HALIME SAYAK

81 ELIF BOTSALI

82 YASEMIN SOKMEN

83 MUHAMMED TALHA KURT
84 BUSENU RBAYRAM
85 SEYMA ALTUNTAS

86 KEVSER GUNER

87 UMRAN CINAR

88 CANSEL YASLI

89 UMMUHAN KARAMAN
90 MUHAMMET KOGAK-
91 GOKGCEN TURK

92 MEHMET BASTUG-

93 MELEK CITLIK

94 MUHAMMET ALi SUNBUL
95 FATMANUR COLAK

96 OSMAN URAL

97 HALISE KISA

98 OGUZHAN 0GUZ

99 RUKIYE SEMiZ

100 BEYZA NUR ISIK

101 SUMEYYE SEDA KOFE
102 RABIA MISIRLI

103 SIDDIKA OZDIKICi

104 AYSEGUL KOG



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

HAVVA AYYILDIZ
YUNUS EMRE SUNBUL
DAVUT TASKIRAN
SEMRA BICER

MUSTAFA KUCUKERKAN
FATMA TEKDAMAR
MERYEM DAVRAN
MUHAMMED TORUN BILGI
HAVVA ALSAC
SUMEYYE UNUVAR
UMMUGULSUM COBAN
ULKU OzZTURK
SUMEYRA ARDIC
DURDANE AS
MUHAMMET MUSTAFA DUR
MERVE SELVITOPU
UMMUHAN SEVEN
ARIFE COPLAN

FEYZA KARA
HAVVANUR KORKMAZ
FATMANUR CERAN
AHMETFURKAN TUNC
SEYMA TUR K

DAVUT GUNAY-

ERCAN UNLU

DURDANE KURSUNCU

MUSTAFA CAKIR



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

TUGBA KAYA
FATMA NUR YANAR
NUR OZCAN

NUH DEMIRORS-
MEHMET AYVACI
SEDANUR UNAL
MUZEYYEN KiLING
MEHMET KARA

AL OSMAN SAGLAM-
ZEHRA BETUL CELEBI
iBRAHIM TERZI-
HANDE KAYACIK
UMMUGULSUM KURNAZ
AYSE KAN

MAHMUT SAHiIN-
BETUL CiIMEN

AYSE KESIK

KUBRA OZER

HATICE SAYANER
ENE HALIS AKKAYA
FATMA DEMIREL
BEYZA GUCLU
MEHMET YAPAR
BETUL TOMTOM
MUNIRE SAHIN
EMRE iSA SAHIN-

ZEHRA DOGAN



159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

HAIil BUIUT
MUHAMMET ALi YILDIRIM
REFIKA NUR YAGCILAR
ZEKIYE KAYA

OSMAN YANAR

ALIME 0ZCOLMEKCI
HAFIZE KAYA

HACER CELIK

ONUR DUZ

SUMEYYE COSAR
RABIA CIFTCi

SEYDA NUR KOG
EMRE iSA SAHIN-
ZEYNEP ALTUNGICEK
HALIME DEMIRHINDI
SEYMA KIRAG
MUHAMMED KUGUKINCELI
SERIFE GUNES
SERDAR DEMIRCi-
MUSTAFA VURAL-
MEHMET UGURLU
SAIT SAHIN-
RAMAZAN DURDUK
HAVVA MERCIMEK
NESLIHAN TEMEL
FATMA YALDIZ

CELAL YAGCI



186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

FATMANUR OZER
EMINE KATSIN

KUBRA UNAL
DURNAGUL CURA
SEYDA AYBUKE UZEL
ABDULKADIR AKAGUNDUZ
HUSEYIN METE-
RABIA SEMiZ

SALIHA DEMIREL
HAVVA NUR ALEMDAR
SEMANUR UNAL
UMUT KIREVizZ

MERVE CANBAZ
MEHMET MAYDA
iREM DURSUN

FATMA NUR iSCi
RUVEYDA *YUKSIN DIR
ONUR SA AR

KAMIL AYVAZ
RAVZANUR BILGIC
CANAN * CGIN

MERVE BEKMEZCi
TANER DiKiCi

ALIYE GUNDOGAN
SEDA CAYIR

ELIF SUCU

ELIFE COPLAN



213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

BURHANETTIN AS
BEYZA GUNAY
UMRAN DADLI
ERTUGRUL VURAL-
HAVVA DUDU TUTUS
SEYMA GATALOGLU
HUSEYIN SUNAC
ZEHRA MISIRLI
DILAN TASDEMIR
iIREM BILGILI

HEDIYE NUR GUNGOR
EBRAR UNLUPALTACI
CENNET UNUVAR
ENES CELIK-
UMMUGULSUM OZDEM
MEHMET SARICI-
BEYZA NUR EFE
HALIME KiREViz
UKASE SURUCU
AYSE NUR CIMEN
IREM SIMSEK
SULTAN SECGIN
ESMANUR DEMIR
SENA DUNDAR
ABDULLAH YILMAZ
AYSENUR USLU

FIRDEVS CAKICI



240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

METIN YESILYURT
RABIA KOCAK

FATIH KOC

SEVILAY KOG
MERVE NUR AS
CELAL YAGCI
MUSLUME DEMIR
FURKAN SAMANCI-
AYSENUR YILDIZ
EMINE GUNES
HURIYE ALTUN
EMINEAYSE LOK
MUHAMMET ALi KURAL
MUSTAFA VURAL-
PERVIN PARMAKSIZ
RABIYA AYAYDIN
SADIK CERAN
SALIHA CERA N

AL TANGUNU
TALHA YAMAN
AYSE GUGLU
UMMU GULSUM KIRA
BURHAN ADIGUZEL-
BURAK ORS
SEMANUR SALMAN
KUBRA UNLU

ZAHIDE SULTAN OZCAN



267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

2901

292

293

ALIME YUZBIR

HIDIR iLYAS GUNAY-
OSMAN ERTAS
HATICE SENOL
FATMANUROGULCU
CEYDANUR CAN
RABIA SENA GUL
MEHMET KUCUKBIYIK
ELIF SENA SEN
MEHMET KESDEK-
SUMEYRA CETINER
MUHAMMET ALi DUNDAR-
AYSE YUKSEK

HATICE BAYINDIR
BURAK ORS-

SERPIL DUNDAR
SERIFE BUGDAY
YILMAZ BOZKURT
ELVAN ADIGUZEL
HAVVA DUDU SARI
BEYZANUR SAHIN
ZEKi KURBI

SENANUR UNAL
RUMEYSA GELEN
ADEM YILMAZ
HASANHUSEYINDOGAN

OzGURYYILDIZ



294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

FATMA OZDEMIR
SALIH DUR-
SEFAHATUN SARIKAYA
HALIL GULSIN-

RABIA BESGUL

AYSE DEMIRCAN
FATIN VEHBI

EBRU FATMA EGILMEZ
SERIFE BAL
MUHAMMED TORUN BILGI
BEYZA GUVEN

BUSRA ATES
UMMUGULSUM DEMIRCI
EDA NUR OZEFE

ESRA CIRIK

CANAN CUNDUR

G RABIA TEMIZ
MEHMET AS

AYSEGUL CAKIR

SERIF SENA KAVALCI
BUSRA PARCA

HAVVA ALANLI

KADER OZISTER

ELIFE KUCUKOFLA Z
HUSEYIN SAYAT-
YAKUP ARDIC

RUMEYSA iLDiz



321 EMIRHAN ARABACI-
322 FATMA NUR KAMCI
323 YASEMIN GiFTCi
324 iRFAN OLMEZ-
325 ZEKERIYA ATES-
326 TUGBA SAHIN

327 HATICE NUR AYYILDIZ
328 SUHEDA OZCAN
329 MERVE SIK

330 FADIMANA BERBER
331 BUSRA MAVIL

332 MEHMET YORUK
333 SULE HARMAN
334 FADIMANA KARA
335 MUSTAFA ESIT
336 AYSE AKBIYIK

337 ARIF BEYDE-

338 AYSENUR CALISKAN
339 TALHA TAS-

340 YASAR KOCABIYIK
341 HAKKI KONYALI
342 GULSUN UzUM
343 SERKAN ACAR-
344 MERVE AKSOY
345 RUMEYSA ATCEKEN
346 SEMANUR CAYIR

347 ABIDE BOZDEMIR



348 AZIZTAS

349 MUSTAFA AKILLI
350 NURGUL TEPELI
351 FURKAN SARI

352 BEYZANUR iPEK
353 iBRAHIM BUYUKSARI
354 OSMAN KARACOBAN
355 PINAR BILGIC

356 SULEYMAN UZUN
357 AYSE NUR ULUSOY
358 FADIMENUR ATES
359 MERVE TONKUT
360 NESLIHAN DEMIRCI
361 MUMINE CALAR
362 ESUME DILEK

363 ELIF ATES

364 SEMIYE SEN

365 MELAHAT SENKAVAK
366 YUSUF KUCUKGETIN-
367 BETUL HAKLI

368 IBRAHIM BALCI

369 ERTUGRUL VURAL-
370 HATICE AYYILDIZ
371 FATIH YILMAZ

372 EMINE BASARAN
373 FATIH CIFTCi-

374 ABDULLAH CAN TOKSOZ



375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

EREN DUNDAR
FURKAN GUL

HACER KOGAK
RUKIYE BOZKUS
MUSTAFA YILDIZ
HAYRUNNISA SAHIN
H HUSEYIN GURBUZ
HALIME UNAL

MUSA MISIRLI
MUSTAFA iNCi
DURMUS ALi DURAN
HURIYE CELIK
AYSENUR TEKDAMAR
RAVZA SEVVAL AKBULUT
AYSE SAHIN

SEYDA ULUSAN
CUNEYT CELEBI-
MUSTAFA AKCAY-
MUSTAFA TOPAL
MELIHA ALEMDAR
AYSE NUR HARMANCI
FURKAN ORS
AYSENUR BASKIN
HUSEYIN SERT
YASEMIN KOZAN
BURAK AYRAL

IBRAHIM KOS*



402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

EMINE NUR AVCI
SEVVAL SARILAR
BEKIR TASTAN
HANDAN BERIGEL
MEHMET BASTUG-
BUSRA OZKAN
SULEYMAN SAGDIC
BETUL KILIC

YASIN SUNBUL

SEVGi ASMA

HAMZA FURKAN KURTLU
FURKAN ORS

OMER AKAY-
ABDULLAH KUS
EMINE GEDIK

ZEYNEP ISIK

YASEMIN SEN

ATIYE YAGCI

KEVSER KESKIN

SEDA OZDEMIR
NiSANUR ATES
MURAT ARSLAN
NURGUL KALAY
ABDULLAH VEHBI KURSU
KEMAL KARADAG-
OMER FARUK TOSUN-

SEMiHA OKsUz



429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

FATMA NUR KAYMAKCI
YUNUS OZBAY

HATICE ARICI

AYSE DEMICI

SALIH ALICI

HATICE TEKE

MUSTAFA BiziM
RAHIME SERT
FATMANUR KARAMAN
SELMA GORMEZ
BUSRA KURBI

AHMET ODUNCU
EMINE OZER

BEYZA NUR ZENBIL
AHMET SADIK ERKAN
SELVi SULTAN ERGUVAN
AYSE CETINA'S

ESRA EVMEZ

FADIME KAN

MEHMET AKMAN
AYSENUR OZVERI
KUBRA OZDEMIR
BAHRI BUYUKKARAGOZ-
EBRU CINAR

A NUR SIMSEK

HASRET DALKIRAN

HURIYE TURUNG



456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

FATMA GUL GUL
OGUZHAN KARA
ARIF UMIT-

DURALI GOKCE
BAKi KATIRCI
FATMA BUSRA KARATAS
RUMEYSA OZCAN
ZAHIDE KIRCAL
SAMET EKEN
MERVE KUCUKAVCI
FADIME ENEZ
AYSENUR AKMAN
EMINE TUREN

ALi DEMIR-
SONGUL AKAN
DURMUS ORMAN
MELIKE GUNGOR
YASEMIN CELEBI
RABIA SAGLAM
MUHARREM DUR
OGUZHAN UGUR
MUHAMMED ENSAR SARI
ELMAS AKYUZ

ENES SAYANER-
iILAYDA NUR TASKIN
HASAN KAYHN

ESRA SARIKAYA



483 FATMA ZEHRA GUNES
484 AYSE NUR AKTURK
485 EMINE BEYZA YILIRIM
486 KAZIM KIRBAS

487 RABIA GILEK

488 ZEYNEP AYDIN

489 MUHAMMED RASIT iPEK
490 EBRU SEZER

491 SALIHA ALEMDAR
492 FATMA NUR GONUL
493 MERVE GUZEL

494 HATICE GULEC

495 SERHAT SEVGI

496 BETUL DONMEZ

497 FATMATUNC

498 iSMET DAG

499 BURHANETTIN AS-
500 GULSUM BAGLI

501 YASAR TALHA TOPCU
502 MUSTAFA KOSEOGLU-
503 SEViIM OZER

504 HALIME KUGUKINCELI
505 HATICE AYVAZ

506 FATMA ISIK

507 MUYESSER GUNDOGDU
508 RECEP TAYYiP ORMAN

509 YASEMIN G NES



510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

DURDANE BULUT
ERDOGAN BUGDAY
KADIR ALi CiIHAN
ELMAS SIMSEK
DURMUS ALi TOPAL
AYSENUR AKMAN
AHMET YILDIRIM
KUBRA GETINER
FADIMANA YASAR
MEHMET ALPEREN YEDIK
BAHADIYE CELIK
FATIH KOC

SIDIKA NUR KOYUNCU
SALIHA ULUPINARLI
ALi RIZA CiNi
MEVLUDIYE BAYRAKCI
DURDANE SAHIN
SELBINAZ BALTACI
HUSEYIN SUNAC
SEFANUR KESTEK
AYNUR 0ZGUN
MERVE KARACA
MERVE OZDIKiCi
BURCU iREM SARI
AYSE CEREN YILDIRIM
BUSRA 0z

SENANUR BUYUKSOLAK



537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

MEHMET ALi 0zUM
SAIME CiL
MEHMET AS

IREM KOGCU
MUSTAFA iLKER SEN-
EMINE GULTEKIN
SERKAN ACAR-
RAHIME KARAMAN
SEDA AMANGELDI
HUSEYIN ERTUNC
RAMAZAN GUNER
RAMAZAN BAGCI
LEYLA GUL ESEN
EMIRCAN ISIK
RABIA iPEK

BUSRA UNLU

FATIH BAYAD
SEFIKA GOKTURK
MERVE CINAR
YUSUF SAHIN-

ARIF ABDULLAH AKSOY
MUSTAFA GAKIR-
SEDA SARILAR
MERVE NUR KILING
AHMET BASTUG
TUGBA KAYA

MERVE CALISKAN



564 FADIMANA YESILAYDIN
565 ZELIiHA GELIK

566 AYSEGUL NiSA KOSE

567 NESLIHAN AKSOY

568 MERVE GELIK

569 SUMEYYE DEMIR

570 ADNAN SARICICEK

571 BAHRI BUYUKKARAGOZ-
572 ABDULLAH CAN TOKSOz-
573 MURAT DOGAN

574 ESRA KARA

575 MEHMET UNLU

576 MEHMETERKMEN

577 MERYEM SEYDA DAGLI
578 SERIFE CEYDA UGUR

579 ABDULBAKI AYAR

580 RAMAZAN YAHYA KARASLAN
581 EMINE KOCABABA

582 SEVDA SALMAN

583 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA DUR
584 HUSEYIN TUGRUL UGAN
585 EBUZER TOPCU

586 AYSE TASKIN

587 SEYIT BAYRAKCI

588

589 EMINE KUYUCU

590 MUSTAFA SIGIRCI



591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

ABDULLAH ENES KOG -
REYHAN BAGCI
GULSUM OZCELIK
MERVE KARADAS

ALi YALDIZ-

RAMAZAN OZAY
ZEHRA ADIGUZEL

ALi SALMAN-
MEHMET OZEK

MEHMET KOCALILAR

HAVVA AYVAZ
AYSE CELIK

ZEKIYE SUDE YOZGAT
MAHINUR LEYLEK
FADIME ARPACI
MERVE AK

AYNUR OKUYUCU
FERIDE SARI

iBRAHIM ETHEM UNAL
ARZU KAPLAN

YUSUF SAAT-

DAVUT GUNAY-
HANIFE AGAC

HAMIDE YANAR
HUSEYIN KACMAZ-

CENNET NUR GELIK



618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

HUSEYIN BOZKUS
SABRIYE BEDENLI
MAHMUT SAHIN-
VEYSEL AYDINCI
MUSTAFA OKSUz-
MURAT ULUKAVAK
GAMZE KESDEK
SERIFE AK

AHMET KUS
iBRAHIM TERZI
EMRE SALMAN
RUYA HAYAT

SUDE SARILAR
EMRE OZCALIK-
HAVVA SELEN KAPCI
HASIBE ISIK

NURI Y NUR DiLEK
MUSTAFA OKSUz-
BURAK KUGCUKCOLAK
SAFIYE URBUGDAY
BEYTULLAH UNLU
MUZEYYEN KORKUT
SIDIKA AKKAYA
ABDI ZAHMA-
MUSTAFA LACIN
MUHAMMED ACIMAN

MUHAMMETILHAN



645 FATMANUR OZER
646 FATMA ALTUNTAS
647 HASIBE ALDEMIR
648 MUSTAFA AYGUL
649 SUMEYYE YAGCILAR
650 SULEAVSAR

651 ABDUL BAKi AYYILDIZ
652 AYSE LALE

653 SERKAN ERiK

654 BERAT YUREKLI-

655 SEYIT DiLLi

656

657 ALPER KILING-

658 FADIME OZKiLiSLi
659 FATiH OZER

660 SEFA ARK

661 ESRA CIMEN

662 HUSEYIN YANAR

663 ARIFCAN OGULCU
664 ZELiHA GELIK

665 MEHMET GUNDOGDU
666 CEYHUN EMRE CN
667 MIiYASE DEMIRCAN
668 AYBUKE TONGUR
669 ESRA GENC

670 ORHANGAZiI OZDAMAR

671 MUHAMMED TEVFiK UGAN



672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

NESIBETEMEEL
ALPEREN USLU
MEHMET AKIiF AVCU
ALi PARAN

DERVIS$ GEKIC

OZLEM GENGC
MUSLUMENURKELES
YAKUP ARDIC-

ALi SOLAK

HATICE DiVARCI

VELI SIMSEK

ZEKi MAKINA

iILKNUR GUVEN
HALIMENUR YILDIZ
HALIL YOZG*
EMIRCAN ADIGUZEL
MEHMT DEMIRTAS
MEHMET BILGIC
MUSTAFA OKAN KUMRU
OSMAN ERTAS
MURATHAN BAYRAM
OMER KOSE-

ALi KASAP
MUHAMMET ALi AKYUZ
BUSRA SONMEZ
HAVVA ALEMDAR

AYSE GUL EKiz



699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

FATIH AKIN

ENVER KAHRAMAN
HUSEYIN VURAL-

FATIH AKIN

AHMET NAR

HUDANUR KARABEKMEZ
AYSE YAVUZ

HEDIYENUR OZDEMIR

ALi GUNES

MEHMET SELVITOPU-
SELCUK GORMEZ

EMIN KURUOGLU
MEHMETEMIN PORTAKAL
UMMU COPUR

HAYDAR GilL-

SEFA ERGUN

ADILHAN TURKMENOGLU
SEDA VURGUNER

UGUR SENGUL-

HATICE KAY AKCI
MAHMUT GUVEN
RAMAZAN BAR
MUHAMMED ALi KON ALI
HASAN GULER

KAYYUM DENiz

KUPRA DEMIRARSLAN

BEYZA SENA ISIK



726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

SERIFE NUR KURBI
PAKIZE DOGAN

TARIK DOGRUL

DENIZ INCE

CENNET HAVVA ERDOGDU
FATMA GENC

HALIS MEHMET DOGANLI
HURIYE TELLI

ALi FIDAN-
MUHAMMETHADIMLI
YASIN DURNA

MUTTALIP KOYLU
MUHAMMET GCAVDAR
FURKAN GUL-

AHMET BURAK SARISAMA
EMIRCAN ISIK

HATICE ADIBELLI

AYSE SARIBIYIK
AYSEMINE AYAYDIN
MUSTAFA BILGIC

SALIHA AYDIN

SEVGi ARICAGUN

FATMA OZER

HATICE KARABEKMEZ
MERVE KUCUK

ELMAS TOYDEMIR

ENES ISIK-



753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

OSMAN DELIGEZEN
DERYA SALMAN
REMZi ENES CIFTGi
HALIL TOSUN
MUSTAFA OKSUz-
KADER KOCABABA
MERYEM GELIK
BEYZA KIRDIK
AHMET DURNA
FEVZi YAGCI

YUSUF iNCE

ESRA CAKICI

SAKIR ERKMEN
NESLIHAN CALISKAN
MEHMET G NDEMIR
HAMDI SERT
MEMIiS DUNDAR
USTUN SAHIN
DERYA SARIKAYA
BiLAL DURMAZ
SUZAN KAYHANLAR
HIDAYET KOKDERE
EDA TASCAN
MEHMET CALISKAN
RAZIYE KAYMAK
GULFIDAN OZKOK

ADEM YILMAZ



780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

SEYIiT MEHMET ULGU
AZIZ TAS

HASAN DEMIRCI
BIRKAN AYVAZ-

HASAN KARACOR
MEVLUT KOYUNCU
EMREOZKAN

EBRU OZKAN

SEFA AYKURT

FATIH SAHIN

CAGATAY BARUTCU
HILAL DUYMAZ

ERKUT ATCI

MUSTAFA ALPERE GU E
MUSTAFA GUL
MERYEM DAGLI
DONDUNUR BASDEMIR
BUNYAMIN EMERCE
MEHMET SAYAK

EMEL AK

YILMAZ CELEBI-
FATIH CERAN
HALIL iBRAHIM AKS Y
YASIN KOGCU-
MUSTAFA KEMAL YORUK
MUCAHIT AKTAS-

YASIN GUNGOR-



807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

EREN KUMCUMCU
iBRAHIM YILDIZ
MEHMET ERKAN
FEYZA ADIGUZEL
SERKAN ALTINISIK
HAVVA ALTUN
ZAHIDE BIYIK

VEDAT KART
TUNAHAN GUREL
ALIME N URGUGAL
ABDULLAH KURSUNKAYA
ESRA YUKSEK
0zGUR YILDIZ-

ENES KUCUKSAKALAK
RUMEYSA ATES
OMER SiRIN
DURSUN DAGLI
HAMITCANSAGLI
ADNAN SAYAK
ERKAL COSKUN
MEHMET AKiF OCAK
AYSENUR KOGAK
YASIN DEMIRCI
AHMET ODUNCU-
FERHAT BULBUL
OMER Ali TASKIRA N

SADIL SERT



834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

MUSTAFA KEMAL YORUK
ABDULLAH TURPCU
EMIRCAN COMLEKGI

ALi HIKMET KOYUNCU
HASAN DEMIREL
MEHMET OLGUN
MUHARREM AVCU

SAID ERKOYUNCU
NECATI SAKAR
MUHAMMED BORAZAN
HASANGOKGOZ

BETUL TURAN

YILMAZ BOZKURT
BiIKAAN A YA Z
MUHAMMED ALi RIZA KA
ABDULLAH SAKAR

CIHAT DEMIR

SELDA BETUL BUGDAY
KUBRA YIiGIT

MUSA TURKOGLU
RAMAZAN SAGLAM
BAYRAM DENiZ

MELIH KOYLU
MUHAMMET AL DUNDAR
MEHMET ALi ERBUDAK
AHMET DiKiCiOGLU

ENES ISIK



861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

MUSTAFA iNCE

SADI KCERAN
YUSUFUYAR

SELCUK HAN KARABIYIK
DURAK GOK

HASAN TASKIN
SERHAT ZERDELCI
OMER KOYUNCU
ERTUGRUL GARIP
ALIHAN ALTUNTAS
EBRU SAR |
EMREBAYINDIR
YAKUP YAGCI

BUGRA HAN KOYUNCU
MUHAMMET KOGAK-
EMIRHAN ZENGIN
AHMET NAFi AKSOY-
MEHMET ALi KIRGIL
ALiiHSAN OLMEZ
ABDULLAH SAGIR

MUSTAFA CAKIR-



